TTRM4005DR
4400-5000 MHZ 25 W DUAL BI-DIRECTIONAL SSPA
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  Revision: 04/07/2021
DESCRIPTION
This class AB GaN module is designed for both
military and commercial applications. It is capable
of supporting any signal type and modulation

SWITCH
ANTENNA 1
 Ordering Guide – Configuration Information
 Model Number Amplifier Option Heat Sink Option
Amplifier Options Heat Sink Options
Suffix Description Suffix Description
D01 Automatic Tx/Rx Switching (none) Integrated Heat Sink
D02 Manual Tx/Rx Switching F Fan with Integrated Heat Sink
DXX Custom Amplifier Configuration (issued by
Triad upon customer request)
Please confirm with Triad that the desired configuration is available prior to ordering.
 0
 0.250
 2.500
 0.650
 0.875
 0
 1
.0
50
 1
.9
50
 3
.0
00
 4
.0
50
 4
.9
50
 6
.0
00
 0
.1
50
 T
YP
 R0.089 TYP
 0
 0.628
 0.500
 2.000
 3.500
 4.000
 0
 0
.2
00
 5
.8
00
 REVISIONSTHIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS TRIAD RF SYSTEMS'
PROPRIETARY DATA/INFORMATION AND SHALL NOT
BE DUPLICATED, DISCLOSED, OR USED IN ANY WAY
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM TRIAD RF SYSTEMS.
APPROVAL
DRAWN:
DESIGNED:
ENG CHECK:
MFG CHECK:
OPS:
DATE
SCALE: CAGE CODE: SHEET:
Triad RF Systems
11 Harts Ln, Suite I
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
APPRDATEDESCRIPTIONREV
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES